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INELIGIBLZ VOLUNTEZR RECORD SAZZT
. REGISTRATION SZRVICZ .
d 80Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Dalz: 10/30/90

sULl HAME  Richard Xent Havteck §.8. NO0. unknown
(No iaicials iZ you caz possidly gec Zull name)

Load dd

CIZ7 cCharlorte Tall  NC <I2 CODE 28220

DATZ OF BIRTH 6/27/47 (This is important and should be sxacct)
APEROXIMATE AGE To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGICN pPrasbvterian NATTONALITY (Citizen of) United States

QCCTPATION Salesman North Carolina Driver's License f#-

ZDUCATION  unknown

WEZSHET  Aporox 200 HEZGET Aprox 6' RACE Caucasion
COLJR OF HAIR dark COLOR OF ZYES dark

ANY DISTINGUISHING 2PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS

J023IT35 02 SPECIAL INTERESTS camping

MARIZD / 7/ SINGLE / X/ NAME QF SPCUSE

CHIZDREN

(iiase, aumber, ages, LI possibla)
SCQUTING CONNECTIQNS:

UizzT # ITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERZD - DATT RESIGNED
Troop L12  Charlotte NC ASH 1970 5/24/90

Charzered Orzanization Forest Hill Prasbvterian Church

SEECIAL RECOGNITION
INCIDENT: TYPE | DATE OF INCIDENT 1979 or 1980 RESOLUTION | & 5
Type - Resolution
1=Scoutz Relaced 1. Iacernal (only Scouts Xzow)
3 I3 . >
N D 3= &-scouc relatad 2. Criminal aczion
=homosexual (not specifically with youth) 3. Court aczion
JUL 12189 4. Probatiomary status
5. Reportad co stata agency
10SEPH L.iwaki’dfZ lisc of attached documentacion
Description of incident See correspondence from Scout Executive
. Ticzin(s) stacament dated 35/25/90, attached.

2edls ra2ports

Zazal proceedizgs

OfZender's statament

Qfficial notification of termization
Tound quil:iy/iznocazt by couz:

Council Mecklenbure Countv Signed Z / %L..v._.\

8CoLT ZXZCUTIvz

NN L L) 1D

Nt mJangan
382 7-2ko~-3/22/27%

[Eay

[§%]
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® Mecklenburg County Qfneil, Inc. #415
Boy Scouts of America

I - coococe Ncosi2:s3 - [

May 25, 1890

CC: Wallace Potts
Mr. Paul Ernst Chip Clardy
Director of Registration
8oy Scouts of America

[rving, TX 75015-2079
Dear Paul:

The following relates to the alleged sexual molester, Kent Haytock.

On May 23, 1390 Office Manager, Judy Bartlett received a phone call from
ﬁat . reported that Kent Haytock allegedly
sexually moleste some time in 1979 or 1380. At the time of the

aileged incident, Kent was Sc roop 112, chartered to the Forest
ch and

Hills Pr i oMwas a member of Troop 112 and was
age 13. is a neighbor of and distant relative ofh.
_expressed her concern for her 11 year old son- who is a

member of Troop 112. Kent Haytock is the Chartered Organization Represent-

ative of Troop 112 and was, according tofjj 8 »!2nning to go on a trip
with the troop this weekend.

_had stated that Haytock has recently asked her son-

age 11, to go along with him on a business trip for 2 - 3 days to Myrtle Beach.
- <o-ossed some concern that her son was asked without Haytock
asking her or her husband.

As Scout executive | caﬂed_back on May 22 and she reviewed

this information with me. | have followed our youth protection procedure by

(1) informing the pastor of the Forest Hills Presbyterian Church, David Chad- -
wick, (2) informing Council Vice President of Administration, Bruca Jamieson

(3) notifying Paul Ernst, National Director of Registration of the allegation

(4) suspending Kent Haytock's registration with the Boy Scouts of America

and (5) reporting the allegation to Sgt. Piper Charles of the Youth Sureau

of the Charlotte Police Department. Sgt. Piper has agreed to investigate

the matter.

<ent Haytock's aceress is| NN - o,

NC 28220.

Paul, please advise us of further steps.
Sincerely,

Z T,
Leroy’Mayne

Scout Executive

A UNTTED WAY MEMBER AGENCY
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Mr. Kant Haitcck

Charfotte, NC 28220

Dear Mr. Haytock:

| After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the Boy
Scouts of America should be suspended. We are therefore compelled to
request that you saver any relations you may have with the 3oy Scouts of
America. A refund of your registration fee will be {orwarded to you.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is 3 privilege
and is not autematically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve

the right to suspend registration whenever there is a3 concarn that an
individual may not measure up to the high standards of membership the

BSA seeks to provide for Amarican youth.
‘ If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me within 60
| s - . o . .
‘ days of the date of this letter, explaining your version of the facts support-

| ing your claim that your registration as a 3SA member shouid be grantad
| , or reinstated. The procedures for review are attached.

Sincerely,
9 (2 \ “ i
%/ /’LLM., \L;"\M‘L?,\{,MM

Laroy Mayne Brucec/lamie son
Scout =xecutive Vice Presidéat, Administration

cc: David . Chadwick, Minister
Enclosura ~ 1

LM/3J/jgb

A UNITED WAY MEMBER AGENCY
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APPLICANT PROCEDURE FOR REQUESTING REVIEW
OF DECISION DENYING REGISTRATION

[f registration is refused, the applicant may request a review of this
decision. This request must be in the form of a written request from
the individual which includes his or her version of the facts supporting
the claim that registration shouid not have been denied.

Upon receipt of the written request for review, the president of the
local council shail appeint a committee to review the situation.

The appointed committee should review the facts as presented, and,
in addition, may interview any persons whose testimony might assist
the committiee in discovering the truth and arriving at a correct
decision.

A confidential report will be given to the applicant setting forth the
decision of the committee.

The applicant may — if he or she does not agree with the decision —
request a review from the regional director by submitting a written
request for such a review within 30 days of the reczipt of the local
council decision.

IT the regicnal review does nat satisfy the applicant, he or she may
ask for further review by the National Council by submitting a written
request for such a review within 30 days of the receipt of the regional
decision. Thne decision by the National Council is final.

CONFO006675



July 15, 1991

Mr. Leroy Mayne
Scout Executive
Mecklenburg County Council, No. 415

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: RICHARD KENT HAYTOCK

Dear Leroy:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attormey and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Yolunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

eko

cc: JAMES D. WILSON, Southeast Region
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Decembar 12, 1990

Mr. Laroy Mayune
Scout Exacutlve
Mecklenburz Coenty Council, No. 415

PERSCONHAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: RICHARD XENT HAYTOCK
Dear Lerny:

Tharks for the material you recently sent concarniay the above named
individual. 7Tbis is most helpful as we start a file.

I belleve our £ile would be strengthened 3if you can get a statement {n writing
from This would give us something in writing rather than

second hand written statements. I would also suggest that she put in as much
detail as possible as to what actually occurred at cthat time. This would also

help us.

If the police department turns up anything that 1s substantlal, we would also
like copies of that report. I believe this then will complete our file.

Thacks f£or your help.

Sincerely, - 3 %j’
£ A0 S
0 © L
vl
Paul Ermst, Director GX_'Z . “
Registration and Statistical Service {ﬁi Qﬁé‘ \ju \5%&/
bg B o \ ?\\';V vi

cc: Southeast Reglon
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September 10, 1990

Mr. Leroy Mayue
Scout Executive
Mecklenburg County Council, No. 415

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: RENT ZAYTOCX
Dear Leroy:

We appreclated the material that you sent us earlier this year,
relatad to the above name individual. We still hava not received an
Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet. I au enclosing ome for your use at
thig time. Please complete this with as auch informaticn that you
have available, so we can properly ldentify Mr. Haytock should he
attempt registration in some other location. .

He would alsc lilke to have knowledge of any legal action which may be
contemplated. I know that the statute of limitatlions has prebably run
out om this case, but if any newer incidences have been raported, then
these perhaps could be progecuted.

Je look forward hearing from you with any materials that you can -
provide, as this will help protact youths of America.

Sincerely,

ReAUT U FILE

Paul Ermst, Director SEP 101980
Registration and Statistical Service

ERIN QRILEY

bg
Enclosure

ce: Jim Wilson, Southeast Regiom *
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MAY 3 1990 ~
May 30, 1990 ‘ A. GRAVES
Mr. Leroy Mayne
Scout Executive
Mecklenburg County Council, No. 415
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Kent Haytock

Dear Leroy:

Thanks for your letter of May 25, concerning the above named .
individual. This is most helpful as we start a file which will lead
to refusal of registration if the charges are documented to he true.

We would suggest you try to get a statement from_ about
what happened 3t the time of the molestation. This should be as

descriptive as possible, sq we have information that will substantiate
the refusal of registration.

You might also ask the church to do a check of the individuals now in
the troop to see if anyone has been molested who is presently active
in the troop. Statements from this individual or the parenis would be
most helpful. -

We will want an Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet, so we can identify
Mr. Haytock. I have enclosed one for your use.

If any charges are filed, naturally we would want newspaper clippings
or court records substantiating that and alsc the ocutcome of the legal
action. .. L -

Let me know if we may be of help in any other way.

Sincerely,

Paul E£rnst, Director _
Registration Service . o \

ag 3\
Enclosure

cc: Southeast Region
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Kennesaw, Gwﬁ'a 30144

June 5, 1990

Mr. Lergy Mayne
Scout Executive
Charlotte, NC
OCear Leroy:

#e have just received a copy of the letter written to you by Paul Ernst
(reference Kent Haytock).

Please be advised that the proper procedure on these cases is of paramount
importance. Enclosed are copies of the November 22, 1989, and the November 9,
1989, Southeast Region CONTACT which outlined the importance of sending copies
of all correspondence and related documents to the regional office.

Your help in sending these materials to us on the Kent Haytock case will be
appreciated.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

James D. Wilson
Assistant Regional Oirector

JOW:mjh

cc: Paul Ernst
Wallace Potts

CONFO006680
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HEOA MEHBPERSHIP GUPPORT SYSTEM OUH/283/790
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Mecklenburg County &ncil, Inc. #415

May 25, 1990

Mr. Paul Ernst
Director of Registration
rica

Irving, TX 75015-2079
Dear Paul:
The following relates to the alleged sexual molester, Kent Haytock.

On May 23, 1990"Office Manager, Judy Bartlett received a phone call from

at 4:35 PM. eported that Kent Haytock allegedly
sexually molested some time in 1979 or 1980. At the time of the
alleged incident, Kent was Scouimiiiii if Troop 112, chartered to the Forest

Hills Pr i ch and was a member of d was
age 13. is a neighbor of and distant relative of]

B - <cssec her concern for her 11 year old son o is 2
member of Troop 112. Kent Haytock is the Chartered Organization Represent-

ative of Troop 112 and was, according to planning to go on a trip
with the troop this weekend.

ad stated that Haytock has recently asked her so

along with him on a business trip for 2 - 3 days to Myrtle Beach.
expressed some concern that her son was asked without Haytock
asking her or her husband.

As Scout executive | called*ack on May 22 and she reviewed
this informaticn with mea. | have Tcllowad our youth protecticn procadure by

(1) informing the pastor of the Forest Hills Presbyterian Church, David Chad-
wick, (2) informing Council Vice President of Administration, Bruce Jamieson
(3) notifying Paul Ernst, National Director of Registration of the allegation
(4) suspending Kent Haytock's registration with the Boy Scouts of America
and (5) reporting the allegation to Sgt. Piper Charles of the Youth Bureau

of the Charlotte Police Department. Sgt. Piper has agreed to investigate

the matter.

NC 28220.

Paul, please advise us of further steps.
Sincerely,

Moo

Leroy’Mayne
Scout Executive

A UNITED WAY MEMBER AGENCY

I ¢ Chriote, NC202042¢55 o+ [

Boy Scouts of America
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Mecklenburg Courgat Counc:l, Inc. #413

Boy Scouts of America

B - Crerore, NC23204-2¢38 [
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Mr. Kent Haytock

Chariotte, NC 28220
Dear Mr. Haytock:

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the Boy
Scouts of America should be suspended. We are therefore compelled to
request that you sever any relations you may have with the Boy Scouts of
America. A refund of your registration fee will be forwarded to you.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is a privilege
and is not automatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve
the right to suspend registration whenever there is a3 concern that an
individual may not measure up to the high standards of membership the
BSA seeks to provide for American youth.

[f you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me within 60
days of the date of this letter, explaining your version of the facts support-
ing your claim that your registration as a BSA member should be granted
or reinstated. The procedures for review are attached.

Sincerely,

V11 @ \ \
Leroy Mayne Bruceg}amie son
Scout Executive Vice @;Ld-és'zt, Administration

cc: David E. Chadwick, Minister

Enclosure ~ 1

LM/8J/jgb

A UNTTED WAY MEMBER AGENCY
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APPLICANT PROCEDURE FOR REQUESTING REVIEW
OF DECISION DENYING REGISTRATION

If registration is refused, the applicant may request a review of this
decision. This request must be in the form of a written request from
the individual which includes his or her version of the facts supporting
the claim that registration should not have been denied.

Upon receipt of the written request for review, the president of the
local council shall appoint a committee to review the situation.

The appointed committee should review the facts as presantad, and,
in addition, may interview any persons whose testimony might assist
the committee in discovering the truth and arriving at a correct
decision.

A confidential report will be given to the applicant setting forth the
decision of the committee.

The applicant may — if he or she does not agree with the decision —
request a review from the regional director by submitting a written
request for such a review within 30 days of the receipt of the local
council decision.

If the regional review does not satisfy the applicant, he or she may
ask for further review by the National Council by submitting a written
request for such a review within 30 days of the receipt of the regional
decision. The decision by the National Council is final.
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